
BCT64 通信協定

B01

Modbus Register Address

Address

0000H

0002H

0003H

0004H

0005H

Word

2

1

1

1

1

Item ( description )

Watt Hour

Watt

Voltage

Current

dep 1

Code

03H

03H

03H

03H

03H

Sign

Unsign

Unsign

Unsign

Unsign

Unsign

Range (  )

0~99999999

0~9999

0~9999

0~9999

1: 0.000

2: 00.00

3: 000.0

4: 0000

Unit

WH

W

V

A

0006H 1 dep 2 03H Unsign 1: 0.000

2: 00.00

3: 000.0

4: 0000

0010H 1 Energy Reset 06H ------- 1234 Hex : Reset  Watt hour
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